 ASGZ DATENBLÄTTER | DATA SHEETS
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten. Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr. Alle Rechte liegen bei der ASUTEC GmbH.
Subject to technical modifications. No responsibility is accepted for the accuracy of this information. All rights are reserved by ASUTEC GmbH.
Document no. 85080010 – Version B – 2022/04/06 – M. Pohle   www.asutec.de  | 1
INHALTSVERZEICHNIS
CONTENTS
1 Typen .............................................................................  2  1 Types ..............................................................................  2
2 Typenschlüssel ................................................................  2  2 Type codes .....................................................................  2

Mit Staubdichtabdeckung
With dustproof cover
2 TYPENSCHLÜSSEL 2 TYPE CODES
 ASGZ  - 40
- 50
- 63
- 80
- 100
- 125
- 160
- 200
 -
- NC
- NO
 -
- F
- N
 -
- S
 -
- SD
 - XXX
Typ / Type
Zentrischgreifer, pneumatisch betätigt
Centric gripper, pneumatically actuated
Baugröße / Size
Normgrößen der Flanschdurchmesser, Ausnahme -63, hier ist der Flansch aus
Gründen der Austauschbarkeit gegenüber bestehenden Greifern in Ø64 mm
Standard sizes of flange diameter, except -63, here the flange is for
interchangeability with existing grippers in Ø64 mm
Greifkraftsicherung / Gripping force maintenance
-    = ohne Greifkraftsicherung   -    = Without gripping force maintenance
- NC   = Feder schließt den Greifer  -    = With gripping force maintenance for closing
- NO   = Feder öffnet den Greifer   -    = With gripping force maintenance for opening
Greiferbackenhub / Gripper jaw stroke
Weniger Greiferbackenhub    Höhere Greifkraft    Less gripper jaw stroke    higher gripping force
ASGZ  - 40 - 50 - 63 - 80 -100 -125 - 160 - 200
-    2,5 mm 4 mm 6 mm 8 mm 10 mm 13 mm 16 mm (25 mm)
- F -  2 mm 3 mm 4 mm 5 mm 6 mm 8 mm 14 mm
- N - - - - - - - 21 mm
Andrückstern / Pressure star
-    = Standardausführung -    = Standard version
- S   = Mit Andrückstern - S   = With pressure star
Staubdichtausführung / Dustproof version
-    = Standardausführung -    = Standard version
- SD   = In Staubdichtausführung - SD   = Dustproof version
Nummer / Number
Spezifische Nummer der Geräteausführung
Specific device number
 ASGZ DATENBLÄTTER | DATA SHEETS
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten. Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr. Alle Rechte liegen bei der ASUTEC GmbH.
Subject to technical modifications. No responsibility is accepted for the accuracy of this information. All rights are reserved by ASUTEC GmbH.
Document no. 85080010 – Version B – 2022/04/06 – M. Pohle   www.asutec.de  | 3
3 ASGZ-40
3.1 TECHNISCHE DATEN
 TECHNICAL DATA
ASGZ-40 ASGZ-40-NC ASGZ-40-NO
Integrierte Feder
Integrated spring